
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 

St.Nr. 
818 
148 

16 

194 
122 

256 
142 

29 

Name 
Jörn Schmelzer 
Richard Dreibrodt 

Daniel Schröber 

Andre Kuhn 
Peter Grätzer 

Michael Raffke 
Luka Calasan 

Christina Rubin 

Fahrzeug 
Husqvarna 
TM Racing 

KTM 

KTM 
Yamaha 

TM 
TM Racing 

Modell 
FS 450 
SMX 

450 SMR 

EXC 500 
YZ 450 

SMX 450 
SMX 300 

Reifen Klasse 
S5 
S5 

S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 
S5 

S5 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:11.860 
1:12.772 

1:13.079 

1:14.160 
1:15.615 

1:16.370 
1:20.936 

1:23.772 

Diff. 

0.912 
1.219 
2.300 
3.755 
4.510 
9.076 
11.912 

in Rd. 
9 
8 

7 

6 
9 

3 
5 

9 

Beste Geschw. 
63,924 
63,123 

62,858 

61,942 
60,750 

60,149 
56,756 

54,835 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Oschersleben 

S5 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 13:55:08 

Oschersleben Kartbahn 1,276 km 

13.07.2019 13:55 


